Position

School Principal 6-8
Asst Principal 6-8
Teacher 6-8
Teacher 6-8
Teacher 6-8
Teacher 6-8
Teacher 6-8
Teacher 6-8

Language & Speech Patho.

Teacher 6-8
Teacher 6-8
Teacher 6-8
Teacher 6-8
Teacher 6-8
Teacher 6-8
School Psychologist
Teacher Dhh
Teacher 6-8
Teacher 6-8
Teacher 6-8
Teacher Dhh
Teacher 6-8

Mild/Moderate Teacher
Mild/Moderate Teacher

Teacher 6-8
Teacher 6-8

Mild/Moderate Teacher

Teacher 6-8
Teacher 6-8
Teacher 6-8

Other Positions Held

K-12 Education Entity

Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified

Department Total Wages

Sierra Vista
Sierra Vista
Sierra Vista
Sierra Vista
Sierra Vista
Sierra Vista
Sierra Vista
Sierra Vista
Sierra Vista
Sierra Vista
Sierra Vista
Sierra Vista
Sierra Vista
Sierra Vista
Sierra Vista
Sierra Vista
Sierra Vista
Sierra Vista
Sierra Vista
Sierra Vista
Sierra Vista
Sierra Vista
Sierra Vista
Sierra Vista
Sierra Vista
Sierra Vista
Sierra Vista
Sierra Vista
Sierra Vista

Sierra Vista

$152,792
$124,781
$124,145
$120,174
$110,701
$110,673
$109,916
$108,272
$106,128
$105,621
$105,243
$104,816
$104,684
$104,436
$104,228
$103,668
$103,371
$102,222
$101,619
$101,256
$99,428
$97,904
$97,046
$94,456
$92,751
$88,222
$86,100
$84,811
$79,597
$77,343

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$49,603
$49,199
$21,128
$34,203
$42,673
$37,629
$42,506
$42,429
$29,568
$41,769
$25,842
$25,771
$25,749
$41,789
$31,569
$17,641
$29,114
$31,109
$41,145
$41,229
$28,440
$40,689
$32,163
$24,015
$39,632
$34,818
$38,504
$28,021
$37,369
$24,643



Teacher 6-8

Teacher 6-8

Counselor, 6-8

Teacher 6-8
Mild/Moderate Teacher
Teacher 6-8

Teacher 6-8

Teacher 6-8

Teacher 6-8

Teacher 6-8

Teacher 6-8

Custodian

Teacher 6-8

Custodian

Custodian

Secretary | 12

Middle School Office Clk
Clerical Assist | 10

Spec Physical Health Aide
Instr Aide/Classroom 10
Student Body Actv Asst
Instr Aide - Interpreter
Instr Aide/Specialized
Mild/Moderate Teacher
Campus Supervisor
Campus Supervisor

Instr Aide/Classroom 10
Instr Aide/Classroom 10
Instr Aide/Classroom 10
Instr Aide/Classroom 10
Instr Aide/Classroom 10
Health Clerk

Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified

Sierra Vista
Sierra Vista
Sierra Vista
Sierra Vista
Sierra Vista
Sierra Vista
Sierra Vista
Sierra Vista
Sierra Vista
Sierra Vista
Sierra Vista
Sierra Vista
Sierra Vista
Sierra Vista
Sierra Vista
Sierra Vista
Sierra Vista
Sierra Vista
Sierra Vista
Sierra Vista
Sierra Vista
Sierra Vista
Sierra Vista
Sierra Vista
Sierra Vista
Sierra Vista
Sierra Vista
Sierra Vista
Sierra Vista
Sierra Vista
Sierra Vista

Sierra Vista

$76,067
$75,951
$75,836
$70,612
$66,605
$64,680
$61,876
$61,004
$60,684
$59,462
$55,090
$54,247
$50,829
$50,269
$50,129
$46,236
$41,999
$38,349
$32,229
$28,573
$25,947
$23,309
$23,077
$22,574
$19,349
$19,268
$17,853
$17,530
$17,331
$17,098
$16,741
$16,512

$32,801
$19,701
$19,680
$19,970
$17,191
$22,069
$18,506
$29,142
$17,144
$25,782
$9,321
$16,734
$22,730
$25,941
$18,299
$9,601
$32,656
$26,746
$28,311
$13,991
$5,229
$4,685
$11,660
$4,894
$0

$0
$3,596
$3,533
$0

$0

$0
$3,335



Instr Aide/Classroom
Instr Aide/Classroom
Instr Aide/Classroom
Instr Aide/Classroom
Instr Aide - Interpreter
Instr Aide/Specialized
Library Media Clerk
S/T Avid Tutor

S/T Avid Tutor

S/T Avid Tutor

S/T Avid Tutor

S/T Avid Tutor

S/T Avid Tutor

10
10
10
10

Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified

Sierra Vista
Sierra Vista
Sierra Vista
Sierra Vista
Sierra Vista
Sierra Vista
Sierra Vista
Sierra Vista
Sierra Vista
Sierra Vista
Sierra Vista
Sierra Vista

Sierra Vista

$15,680
$15,020
$13,325
$12,764
$12,470
$10,691
$4,150
$1,553
$1,429
$960
$960
$945
$495

$0
$0
$0
$0
$5,250
$5,004
$2,458
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0



