Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
School Principal 6-8		Covina-Valley Unified	Sierra Vista	\$152,792	\$49,603
Asst Principal 6-8		Covina-Valley Unified	Sierra Vista	\$124,781	\$49,199
Teacher 6-8		Covina-Valley Unified	Sierra Vista	\$124,145	\$21,128
Teacher 6-8		Covina-Valley Unified	Sierra Vista	\$120,174	\$34,203
Teacher 6-8		Covina-Valley Unified	Sierra Vista	\$110,701	\$42,673
Teacher 6-8		Covina-Valley Unified	Sierra Vista	\$110,673	\$37,629
Teacher 6-8		Covina-Valley Unified	Sierra Vista	\$109,916	\$42,506
Teacher 6-8		Covina-Valley Unified	Sierra Vista	\$108,272	\$42,429
Language & Speech Patho.		Covina-Valley Unified	Sierra Vista	\$106,128	\$29,568
Teacher 6-8		Covina-Valley Unified	Sierra Vista	\$105,621	\$41,769
Teacher 6-8		Covina-Valley Unified	Sierra Vista	\$105,243	\$25,842
Teacher 6-8		Covina-Valley Unified	Sierra Vista	\$104,816	\$25,771
Teacher 6-8		Covina-Valley Unified	Sierra Vista	\$104,684	\$25,749
Teacher 6-8		Covina-Valley Unified	Sierra Vista	\$104,436	\$41,789
Teacher 6-8		Covina-Valley Unified	Sierra Vista	\$104,228	\$31,569
School Psychologist		Covina-Valley Unified	Sierra Vista	\$103,668	\$17,641
Teacher Dhh		Covina-Valley Unified	Sierra Vista	\$103,371	\$29,114
Teacher 6-8		Covina-Valley Unified	Sierra Vista	\$102,222	\$31,109
Teacher 6-8		Covina-Valley Unified	Sierra Vista	\$101,619	\$41,145
Teacher 6-8		Covina-Valley Unified	Sierra Vista	\$101,256	\$41,229
Teacher Dhh		Covina-Valley Unified	Sierra Vista	\$99,428	\$28,440
Teacher 6-8		Covina-Valley Unified	Sierra Vista	\$97,904	\$40,689
Mild/Moderate Teacher		Covina-Valley Unified	Sierra Vista	\$97,046	\$32,163
Mild/Moderate Teacher		Covina-Valley Unified	Sierra Vista	\$94,456	\$24,015
Teacher 6-8		Covina-Valley Unified	Sierra Vista	\$92,751	\$39,632
Teacher 6-8		Covina-Valley Unified	Sierra Vista	\$88,222	\$34,818
Mild/Moderate Teacher		Covina-Valley Unified	Sierra Vista	\$86,100	\$38,504
Teacher 6-8		Covina-Valley Unified	Sierra Vista	\$84,811	\$28,021
Teacher 6-8		Covina-Valley Unified	Sierra Vista	\$79,597	\$37,369
Teacher 6-8		Covina-Valley Unified	Sierra Vista	\$77,343	\$24,643

Health Clerk	Covina-Valley Unified	Sierra Vista	\$16,512	\$3,335
Instr Aide/Classroom 10	Covina-Valley Unified	Sierra Vista	\$16,741	\$0
Instr Aide/Classroom 10	Covina-Valley Unified	Sierra Vista	\$17,098	\$0
Instr Aide/Classroom 10	Covina-Valley Unified	Sierra Vista	\$17,331	\$0
Instr Aide/Classroom 10	Covina-Valley Unified	Sierra Vista	\$17,530	\$3,533
Instr Aide/Classroom 10	Covina-Valley Unified	Sierra Vista	\$17,853	\$3,596
Campus Supervisor	Covina-Valley Unified	Sierra Vista	\$19,268	\$0
Campus Supervisor	Covina-Valley Unified	Sierra Vista	\$19,349	\$0
Mild/Moderate Teacher	Covina-Valley Unified	Sierra Vista	\$22,574	\$4,894
Instr Aide/Specialized	Covina-Valley Unified	Sierra Vista	\$23,077	\$11,660
Instr Aide - Interpreter	Covina-Valley Unified	Sierra Vista	\$23,309	\$4,685
Student Body Actv Asst	Covina-Valley Unified	Sierra Vista	\$25,947	\$5,229
Instr Aide/Classroom 10	Covina-Valley Unified	Sierra Vista	\$28,573	\$13,991
Spec Physical Health Aide	Covina-Valley Unified	Sierra Vista	\$32,229	\$28,311
Clerical Assist I 10	Covina-Valley Unified	Sierra Vista	\$38,349	\$26,746
Middle School Office Clk	Covina-Valley Unified	Sierra Vista	\$41,999	\$32,656
Secretary I 12	Covina-Valley Unified	Sierra Vista	\$46,236	\$9,601
Custodian	Covina-Valley Unified	Sierra Vista	\$50,129	\$18,299
Custodian	Covina-Valley Unified	Sierra Vista	\$50,269	\$25,941
Teacher 6-8	Covina-Valley Unified	Sierra Vista	\$50,829	\$22,730
Custodian	Covina-Valley Unified	Sierra Vista	\$54,247	\$16,734
Teacher 6-8	Covina-Valley Unified	Sierra Vista	\$55,090	\$9,321
Teacher 6-8	Covina-Valley Unified	Sierra Vista	\$59,462	\$25,782
Teacher 6-8	Covina-Valley Unified	Sierra Vista	\$60,684	\$17,144
Teacher 6-8	Covina-Valley Unified	Sierra Vista	\$61,004	\$29,142
Teacher 6-8	Covina-Valley Unified	Sierra Vista	\$61,876	\$18,506
Teacher 6-8	Covina-Valley Unified	Sierra Vista	\$64,680	\$22,069
Mild/Moderate Teacher	Covina-Valley Unified	Sierra Vista	\$66,605	\$17,191
Teacher 6-8	Covina-Valley Unified	Sierra Vista	\$70,612	\$19,970
Counselor, 6-8	Covina-Valley Unified	Sierra Vista	\$75,836	\$19,680
Teacher 6-8	Covina-Valley Unified	Sierra Vista	\$75,951	\$19,701
Teacher 6-8	Covina-Valley Unified	Sierra Vista	\$76,067	\$32,801

Instr Aide/Classroom 10	Covina-Valley Unified	Sierra Vista	\$15,680	\$0
Instr Aide/Classroom 10	Covina-Valley Unified	Sierra Vista	\$15,020	\$0
Instr Aide/Classroom 10	Covina-Valley Unified	Sierra Vista	\$13,325	\$0
Instr Aide/Classroom 10	Covina-Valley Unified	Sierra Vista	\$12,764	\$0
Instr Aide - Interpreter	Covina-Valley Unified	Sierra Vista	\$12,470	\$5,250
Instr Aide/Specialized	Covina-Valley Unified	Sierra Vista	\$10,691	\$5,004
Library Media Clerk	Covina-Valley Unified	Sierra Vista	\$4,150	\$2,458
S/T Avid Tutor	Covina-Valley Unified	Sierra Vista	\$1,553	\$0
S/T Avid Tutor	Covina-Valley Unified	Sierra Vista	\$1,429	\$0
S/T Avid Tutor	Covina-Valley Unified	Sierra Vista	\$960	\$0
S/T Avid Tutor	Covina-Valley Unified	Sierra Vista	\$960	\$0
S/T Avid Tutor	Covina-Valley Unified	Sierra Vista	\$945	\$0
S/T Avid Tutor	Covina-Valley Unified	Sierra Vista	\$495	\$0